

PARKTACULAR FESTIVAL
2022 EXPO COMMITTEE
3700 MONTEREY DRIVE

ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55416

Email: brent@winkelmanrealty.com Website: www.parktacular.org

PARKTACULAR EXPO

at St. Louis Park Parktacular Festival Saturday, June 18th, 2022

Parktacular Expo

The Business Expo is a showcase of community businesses and organizations in and around the St. Louis Park community. Sign up for a booth space where you may hand out literature, give away logo items, or conduct contests with a spinning wheel, questionnaire or anything else you may think of – be creative! Note we reserve the right to limit certain types of businesses for a more diverse event.

When: Saturday, June 18th, 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Where: Along the sidewalk, Wolfe Park, 3700 Monterey Drive (next to SLP Aquatic Park)

Space: 10' x 10' area of space

- For-profit businesses and organizations (St. Louis Park)* \$99.00 fee
- Non-profit organizations located in and serving SLP residents** \$0.00
- All other non-profit organizations \$30.00 fee
- For-profit businesses and organizations (Non-St. Louis Park) \$199.00
 - * St. Louis Park For-profit / Non-Profit must show they have a business address in one of the two zip codes to receive the discounted rate
 - ** Non-profit organizations must provide a copy of their 501(c)3 determination letter to get the discount.

PLEASE NOTE: If you are a candidate or working with a candidate for public or private office you must pay the [All Other For-Profit] Fee

You are STRONGLY encouraged to have a canopy or tent in your space. All canopies MUST have 20# weights at each corner per MN State law. Spaces assigned according to when application is received. No power available. We reserve the right to limit the number of each type of vendor. Set up info for participants will be sent before the festival. Please note the event is rain or shine, no refunds.

Registration Deadline: June 4, 2022 Questions: Contact Brent Winkelman, 763-373-0022 (Office) 214-791-0479 (Mobile), brent@winkelmanrealty.com

Our Mission is to provide St. Louis Park with an event that brings together local businesses and citizens of all ages to encourage a spirit of pride, a sense of community and an atmosphere of celebration for all residents.



PARKTACULAR FESTIVAL
2022 EXPO COMMITTEE
3700 MONTEREY DRIVE

ST. LOUIS PARK, MN 55416 Email: brent@winkelmanrealty.com

Website: www.parktacular.org

Organization/Business Name:
Contact Person:
Phone
Email:
Address, City, Zip:
Please circle one and check below for optional equipment needs
Please register your business or organization, we are:
⊠ For-profit businesses and organizations (St. Louis Park) – \$99 fee
☐ All other For-Profit Businesses & Organizations \$199 Fee
□ Non-profit organizations located in [Non-Electoral Candidates] (St. Louis Park)
□ All other non-profit organizations – \$30.00 fee
***If you are a candidate or working with a candidate for public or private office you must pay the [Al
Other For-Profit] Fee
Equipment: (reserve as a package deal, set-up on site included):
One 10' x 10' tent with weights, one 8' table, 2 chairs - \$235 Weights only (4 weights, placed at your site) - \$25
TOTAL \$\$ enclosed

To assure your placement, please mail to: Parktacular Festival, 3700 Monterey Drive, St. Louis Park, MN 55416. Form is not complete without payment.

Make check to: Parktacular with Expo in the memo line

Our Mission is to provide St. Louis Park with an event that brings together local businesses and citizens of all ages to encourage a spirit of pride, a sense of community and an atmosphere of celebration for all residents.